The minor has  

[  ] died. 

[  ] married.  

[   ] been adopted. 

The protected person is no longer an incapacitated person. 

The protected person has died. 

The guardianship property does not exceed the value of three thousand five hundred 
dollars ($3,500.00) or said property has been reduced to three thousand five 
hundred dollars ($3,500.00). 
The domicile or physical presence of the protected person has been changed 
to another state and a guardian has been appointed for the protected person and 
the protected persons property in that state. 

The guardianship is no longer necessary because (set forth reason):

[...]

[   ] died 
[   ] married 
[   ] adopted 

[   ]  3. The protected person is no longer an incapacitated person. 

[   ] 4. The protected person has died.  

[   ] 5. The guardianship property does not exceed the value of three thousand five hundred 
dollars ($3,500.00) or said property has been reduced to three thousand five 
hundred dollars ($3,500.00). 

[  ] 6. The domicile or physical presence of the protected person has been changed to 
another state and a guardian has been appointed for the protected person and 
the protected persons property in that state. 

[  ] 7. The guardianship is no longer necessary for any other reason as set forth in the